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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Brawner4100
Maximum

9.025 9.400 9.4759.475 37.375
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jaden Otwell4088
Flips

9.000 9.150 9.4509.000 36.600
3T 5* 7T 2 2T

2T

Charlotte Murphy4055
AIM

9.075 9.050 9.4259.050 36.600
1 14T 6 3T 2T

2T

Brynn Ryan4110
Maximum

8.950 9.150 9.4009.100 36.600
5 5* 5 5 2T

2T

Ava Rhame4099
Maximum

9.000 9.275 9.4258.525 36.225
3T 2 21T 3T 5 

5 

Shelby Roos4125
RBGA

8.650 9.200 9.0259.275 36.150
15 3 3 12 6 

6 

Lochlan Slocum4053
AIM

8.800 8.900 9.2758.875 35.850
9T 18 11 7 7 

7 

Destiny Bennett4025
Cypress

8.900 9.150 8.9258.825 35.800
6 5T 15 14 8 

8 

Daphne Kao4058
AIM

8.725 8.550 9.3009.000 35.575
13 23 7T 6 9 

9 

Abigail Macicek4101
Maximum

8.800 9.100 8.8258.800 35.525
9T 9T 16T 15T 10 

10 

Adriana Coleman4122
RBGA

8.675 8.975 8.9508.850 35.450
14 17 12T 13 11 

11 

Olivia Powell4004
Mazeika's

8.575 9.100 8.7258.850 35.250
16 9T 12T 17 12 

12 

Vi'Leah Samuel4030
Cypress

8.325 9.050 9.0508.800 35.225
17T 14T 16T 11 13 

13 

McKenna Maxwell4146
WCC

8.875 9.075 8.8258.400 35.175
7 12T 23 15T 14 

14 

Camilla Rosado4113
Maximum

8.750 9.075 9.0758.150 35.050
11T 12T 25 9* 15T

15T

Cassidy Gonzales4051
AIM

8.325 9.000 9.0758.650 35.050
17T 16 18 9* 15T

15T

Malia Maxwell4147
WCC

8.250 9.100 9.1258.550 35.025
19 9T 20 8 17 

17 

Ziva Diediker4106
Maximum

8.750 8.450 8.5008.950 34.650
11T 24T 10 19 18 

18 

Karstyn Snyder4016
Cypress

8.225 8.750 8.2259.325 34.525
20 19T 2 22 19 

19 

Anna Bacot4018
Cypress

7.800 9.175 8.2509.225 34.450
23 4 4 21 20 

20 

Ashlyn Gafford4013
K2

8.050 8.750 8.6258.850 34.275
21 19T 12T 18 21 

21 

Symone Aubrey4002
Mazeika's

8.850 9.150 8.0008.200 34.200
8 5T 24 23 22 

22 

Mallory Jatzlau4067
Bannon's

7.825 7.800 7.7759.000 32.400
22 26 7T 24 23 

23 

Collins Maney4024
Cypress

7.350 8.650 7.5508.525 32.075
25 22 21T 25 24 

24 
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Jessamyn Alexander4149
WGA

7.675 8.450 6.0008.625 30.750
24 24T 19 26 25 

25 

Quinn Tidwell4144
WCC

1.000 8.750 8.3508.100 26.200
26 19T 26 20 26 

26 
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